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" Name of Candidate or Committee: =D QE;& 10 RS @A(J
- For the reporting period ending: 2 ) 2D

F.274

. mpr g —————

Summary Page

This summary sheet will give a brief outline of all campaign Linance activity during this reporting period. Please transfer all totals
from the schedules previously completed.

1. Amount on hand, if any, at the beginning of the reporting period: $ 33,350 3
2. Receipts |

Schedule A - Direct Contributions $ W 19650

Schedule B - Fund-Raising Events ~ $___ @}

Schedule C - In Kind Contributions % 73

Schedule D - Other Income $ U8 .40

Total of ali Receipts $ W 55 8o
3, Total Monetary Receipts (A+B+D) $ U4, 555,90
4. Candidate's Personal Contribution to Own Campaign ' b %
5. Monetary Loans to Candidate or Committee During Reporting Period $ %
6. Monetary Loans Repaid During Reporting Period 3 o

7. Expenditures - Schedule E

8. Unpaid Obligations - Scheduic F $ @

9. Amount on hand at the close of this reporting period. *
This should egual lines (1+3+445) — (6+7) 526405 O3~
| | B3, 7D, AT ~-
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State of South Dakota BRI

-0 00

Candidate’s or Committee’s Report of Receipts and Expenditures

Candidates and candidate committees: File in the office where you filed your nominating petition.

PACs, political party, ballot question and other committees:  File with Elections Depariment, Secretary of State’s Office, R E C E 7
500 E Capitol Ave., Pierre, SD 57501-5070 VED

.Qlll..'.t....O.lI.!I.....Ill‘ll...ol..l.llI.O...I......‘.l...'..ll.l..‘........QCTO??m54

See pages 9 & 10 of the Guideline Book for specific instructions on completing this report.

Name of Candidate or Committee SD Riﬂ (TO 2—‘ CPAC_/

Complete Mailing Address CQDH M E M ‘,jgi ; B‘JLCHM , g ’;,Q.J {R. 32@
Name of Person Making Report [ VU LY ! M k ; louen Daytime Phone Numbemmgq

If you are a candidate, what office are you seeking?

S,

If you are a ballot question committee, indicate which measure(s) the committee was involved with during the
reporting period and whether the measure was supported or opposed.

Type of Report (See pages 4 & 5 of Guideline Book) /‘Pf g - (—;{Mn r QQ

For Reporting Period Ending (See pages 4 & 5 of Guideline Book) Oj‘d’ . ,Q 7) 5 QOOL’

LA R A S N E R NNENNNEEEERYENNNNERSENS ENNEENERENEENNEENY BENEERNNENRNNNRYN NN E RN RN BN N RN AR N RSN EN Y RN )

- The following verification must be completed before submitting report.

VERIFICATION OF PERSON MAKING REPORT

I M\ C !ﬂl’? \\f . K‘ \ eNE A (print name legibly), certify that I have examined

~ this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Ot 8% 2ond UNehadlsy Kleven)

CandidafévSignature or
Signature of Committee Treasurer or Chairperson

- Revised July 2001




Appendix B

Name of Candidate or Committee \% 9, 2@14 L;T—O ﬂ ?}Q_C_z__
For the reporting period ending OC},’ - 2% . Q/(Y) (/

Schedule A — Direct Contributions
This schedule is used for reporting all direct contributions. You must keep a record of all contributors, but for this report you may
combine all contributions of $100 or less from individuais and the same from political parties and enter these sums as unitemized
contributions on their respective lines below and on the next page. Any contribution of more than $100 or aggregate during a calendar
year from an individual or political party and all contributions from PAC’s must be entered as a separate item (itemized) giving the
amount, name, address and place of employment (if applicable) of the contributor. Each type of contributor has their own section for
itemization. This schedule may be duplicated if you need more space, or you may attach additional sheets of paper.

(A AR A AR N EREEERENEZEREEENNEREEEEERENNSANENESNEAENEEENENENESNNREENNERSENREYNRLEANEEREEEENENERNNRESNES ENNRENYN]

Unitemized Contributions from Individuals: *3 Z 8 85_ f 2( )

Itemized Contributions from Individuals

Place of Employment
Name Residence Address (Name of Employer)

YT ();H'O(Z‘Ph;ai RIVEY =

Total of Itemized Contributions from Individuals: $ ] s —
i ]




-

itemized Contributions from Individuals

Name
Leroy Gabriel
Meolly Dahme

Dar Mikkonen-Burgard
C. Scott Johnston

Mike Alley
Paula Lewis

Glynis Erickson

Ralph Kiner
Ellie Everson
Tom Roby

Patrick Mahowald

Richard Roby
Sarge Likness
Darrel Bartell
Jeff Nelson
Ellen Heafner
Jim Stevens

Denise Johnson

Address

PO Box 1574 Aberdeen, SD

PO Box 1574 Aberdeen, SD

PQ Box 1574 Aberdeen, SD

PO Box 1574 Aberdeen, SD

302 Main St. Rapid City, SD

1240 Jackson Blvd. Rapid City, SD
PO Box 411 Vermillion, SD

1421 N. Main Mitchell, SD

1130 S. Burr Mitchell, SD

PO Box 1025 Watertown, SD

120 5th St. SE Watertown, SD

PO Box 1025 Watertown, SD

PO Box 72 Webster, SD

2601 S, Western Ave. Sioux Falls, SD
2601 S. Western Ave. Sioux Falls, SD
238 S. Chicago Hot Springs, SD

238 S. Chicago Hot Springs, SD
2700 W Main Rapid City, SD

Place of Employment

self employed
self employed
self employed
self employed
self employed
self employed
self employed
self employed
self employed
self employed
self employed
self employed
self employed
self employed
self employed
self employed
self employed
self employed

total

Amount
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$1,000.00
3250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$125.00
$2,600.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$7,475.00
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* Name of Candidate or Committee 6 D %P( L/T@/f—- ?H’ C
" For the reporting period ending [)CZI/ . 9\7) N Q’OOL{

Schedule A — Direct Contributions (continued)

Unitemized Contributions from Political Parties: *$ E E S_

1temized Contributions from Political Parties

Party Name Address

$ ,

Total of 1temized Contributions from Political Parties: *§ gz 2

Itemized Contributions from Political Action Committees (PAC’s) - ARl contributions from PAC’s must be itemized.

PAC Name Address

b
b
i)
$
$
$

) i
¥
$
b
$
3
3
§
3
3
$
$
N3
3
3
3
b
h
$ ot

Total of Itemized Contributions from Political Action Committees: *$ Q :

Total of All Direct Contributions (Sum of all lines with an *) $ l 6 5{ i) Q. 50




Appendix B

Name of Candidate or Committee: 6 B ‘}O—'?/P[(_JTO R‘ ?ﬂ CJ | -
For the reporting period ending: ch 2 2 208 i—[:

Schedule B - Fund-Raising Events Proceeds
List on this schedule fund-raising events held to raise money for the candidate and the net proceeds derived from each event. If a

contributor gives more than $100 or their contribution results in their aggregate being more than $100 in the calendar year, those
contributions must be itemized on Schedule A.

Type or Name of Event Net Proceeds

A
Total: _L

Schedule C - In Kind Contributions

Report all non-cash contributions of goods or services and the estimated fair market value. If the value exceeds $100, the name of the
contributor, residence address and place of employment must be reported.

Name, Residence Address &
Nature of Non-Cash Contribution Place of Employment Estimated Value
ot
Total: %g }
Schedule D - Other Income
Use this schedule to report any refunds, interest earned or other income which is not a direct contribution.
Source of Income Amount
A;MQ.('Q‘?‘I_' &rnm AR K0l .7 |

Total: 2(“0, Zf
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-~ Name of Candidate or Committee: SD /‘R?/H LTO & %C.)

For the reporting period ending: . 9\5

Schedule E — Expenditures

This schedule is to report all expenditures relating to a candidate’s campaign. Line items have been provided for reporting commmon
expenses. All other expenses should be listed. All contributions to candidates and committees must be listed individually.

Expenses
1tem Amount
Adbvertising

Contributions Made to Candidates and Committees
Name of Candidate or Committee

Marl A.{.‘rk_obtj

Postage Seo attachs d LL6+
Printing
Rent

Salaries

Amount

0000
20,400 00

Consulting

Telephone
Travel
Utilities

List other expense
items below

List other expense
amounts below

Gl . 2Y

Gin Rdimin

ZA.25
XA

125, A4

Total Expenditures: | M m
7




David Sigdestad
Gary Hanson
Paul Dennert
Burt Elliot

Jim Hundstad
Larry Frost

Al Novstrup
Duane Sutton
Val Rausch

Jim Peterson
Bob Faehn

Al Koistinen

Lee Schoenbeck
Art Fryslie

Brock Greenfield
Sean O'Brien
Larry Tedemann
Orville Smidt
Dave Gassman
Gerald Lange
Dan Sutton
Richard Engels
Elaine Roberts
Dary! Christensen
Thomas Dempster
Gene Abdallah
Keri Weems
Mark Willadsen
Casey Murschel
Hal Wick
William Earley
Bill Thompson
Phyllis Heineman
Dick Kelly

Joni Cutier
Shawn Tornow
David Knudson
Mary Glenski
Kathy Miles

Gil Koetzle

John Reedy
Donna Schafer
Ben Nesselhuf
Judy Clark

Jean Hunhoff
Matthew Michels
Garry Moore
Jim Putnam

Bill Van Gerpen

Frank Kloucek

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
500
200
200
200
200
500
200
200
300
300
300
200
200
500
300
300
300
500
300
300
300
500
500
500
500
500
1000
500
300
500
300
300
500
200
200
200
200
300
500
500
200
200

200

Lou Sebert

Ed Oison
Thomas Deadrick
Julie Bartling
Dale Hargens
Quinten Burg
Tom Hansen
Bob Gray

Mike Kroger
Gary Stadlman
Tim Rave
Cooper Garnos
Barry Jensen
John Koskan
Jim Bradfoerd
Paul Valandra
Michael LaPointe
Eric Bogue

Thomas Van Norman

Larry Rhoden
Kenneth McNenny
Gordon Howie
Gordon Pederson
Jim Lintz

Charles Turbiville
Jerry Apa

Mike Wilson
Thomas Hennies
Stanford Adelstein
Mike Buckingham
Donaid Van Eften
J.P. Duniphan
Elizabeth Kraus
Ed McLaughlin
Royal McCracken
Jeffrey Haverly
Alice McCoy

Bill Napoli

Jason Gant

Total

500
500
500
300
200
200
200
500
200
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
500
200
300
300
1000
300
200
500
300
300
300
500
500
500
500
300
300
500
500
500
500
500

ﬁ 30,400




Appenuia b

Name of Candidate or Committee: 6D :R%,H LTO @ ?ﬂc, ~
U

For the reporting period ending: ﬂ QQ‘Q . Q 22 5}1 ) L

Schedule F - Debts and Obligations
This schedule is to report all of the candidate’s campaign obligations which are unpaid at the end of the reporting period. If a service
has been contracted but not billed, estimate the amount of the obligation.

Owed to: Purpose: Amount

A LT T T e i

T R R T T T e

Total Obligations:




DCT-EB-EB@‘l 15:39 FROM:SD ASSN OF REALTORS

16852248975 TO: 685 773 &5809 F.4-4

- Name of Candidatc or Commiittec: 51} R CALTOR PA C
For the reporting period ending: Cot 23 , 200

Sumumary Page
This summary shect will give 4 brief outline of all campaign finance activity during this reporting period. Please transfer all ouls
{rom the schedules previously completed.

1. Amount on hand, if any, at the beginning of the reporting period: $H—3FEFE 57T

F C s
2. Receipts YS9
Schedule A - Direct Contributions $ 15- :2&0 « S D

Schedule B - Pund-Raising Events $ CA
Schedule C - In Kind Contributions A d
Schedule D - Other Income $ D0,
Total of all Reccipts $ {5 : ié?- 2 i.
3. Total Monctary Receipts (A+B+D) $ /5 5{2 -l
4. Candidate's Personal Contribution to Own Cambai gn ¥ @ ‘
5. Monctary Loans to Candidate or Commitiee During Reporting Period $ gz
6. Monetary Loans Repaid During Reporting Period 3 @ .
7. Exfenditures - Schedule E $ 3 .21') 94. 23
8. Unpaid Obligations - Schedule F $ '@
2. Amount on hand at the close of this reporting period. * ‘. , ~
This should equal lines (1434445} — (6+7) : 2 e ra

B, amey, 57




-

OCT-29-2004 15:33 FROM:SD ASSN OF REALTORS 16852248975 TO:6ES 773 65201 P.3-4

w

Name of Candidate or Committee: 0 KEA oR® DAL,
For the reporting peried ending:_ Q% Moy OU

This surmmary sheet will give a bricf outline of all campaign finance activity during this reporting period. Please transfer all totals

Summary Page

from the schedules previously completed.

I.

2.

Amount on hand, if any, at the beginning of the reporting period:

Reccipts

Schedule A - Direct Contributions $ 0% ' qu 50
Schedule B - .Fund«Raising Events 3 d)

Schedule C - In Kind Contributions $ [Z)

Schedule D - Other Income $ L09%. al
Total of al! Receipts $ 2 511-‘1 \

Total Monctary Reccipts (A+B+D)

Candidatc's Personal Contribution to Own Campaign

Monetary Loans to Candidate or Committee During Reporting Period
Monetary Loans Repaid During Reperting Period

Expenditures - Schedule E

Unpaid Obligations - Schedule F O

Amount on hand at the close of this reporting period. *
This should equal lines (1+3+4+35) — (6+7)

B (62,756, 29

$ A4 277,7)
$ &

s #

3 O

$ 17978

B9 155,19




